
 

DATE SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED) 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  2017 

 

Date Day Papers 

08-08-2017 Tuesday Perspective of Education 

10-08-2017 Thursday Curriculum & Instructions 

12-08-2017 Saturday Educational Psychology 

15-08-2017 Tuesday Islamiyat/ Islamic History for Non Muslims 

17-08-2017 Thursday School Organization & Management 

19-08-2017 Saturday Functional English 

21-08-2017 Monday Evaluation Techniques 

23-08-2017 Wednesday Methods of Teaching in English/Physical Sciences 

25-08-2017 Friday Methods of Teaching in Mathematics/Urdu/Pakistan Studies/Biological Sciences 

28-08-2017 Monday Foundation of Education 

 

Note: Teaching Practice Examination of Distance Education Candidates will be conducted after theory examination for 

which a separate Schedule will be issued.       

 

 
DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
University of Peshawar, Peshawar KPK, Pakistan 
Ph: +92-91-9216701-20 Ext.3037 
Tele and Fax: +92-91-9216943 

Website: http://www.uop.edu.pk/dde 
E-mail: dde@upesh.edu.pk 

 

Time to Start 

09:00 AM to 12:00PM 

http://www.uop.edu.pk/
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